
Adelaide Road

East & North part Elevations

1:100

15233P L A N N I N G

Pl

13/06/2017

18

Notes:
Do not Scale from this drawing Use figured dimensions only

Rev.Date Dwn Description

Scale(s): Date: Drawn: Checked:

Project No: Drawing No: Revision:
Kalkwarf Architects

46-48 Grosvenor Gardens, London. SW1W OEB
Telephone 020 7160 0860

Project:

Drawing:

Client:

Status:

This drawing is the copyright of the architect and may not be reproduced without
permission.
This scheme is subject all necessary consents.
Dimensions, areas and levels where given are approximate and subject to site survey.
All dimensions are to be checked on site. Any discrepancies are to be reported to the
architect before the work commences. Figured dimensions only are to be taken from
this drawing.
This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all relevant consultants' and/or
specialists drawings/documents and any discrepancies or variations are to be notified
to the architect before the affected work commences.

89
0

2,
05

0
3,

39
5

1,156

2,
70

0
45

0

+11.530 SO

+12.740 SO

+9.970 SSL

+10.500
+10.645 +10.705

+12.740

+10.090

+13.690

+11.230 SO

+12.440 SO

+11.230 SO

+12.440 SO

1,154

+10.180 FFL

+13.330

+10.140

+12.880

+12.440

+13.190

+10.540 FFL

+13.910

1,
26

0
1,

21
0

+9.770 SSL

1,
46

0
1,

21
0

+10.545 SSL walkway

98
5

1,
21

0

Eq Eq

1,
61

0 
fro

m
 S

S
L

65
0

330

1,
60

0 
to

 W
W

 S
S

L40
0

Eq Eq

250

250

250 250

V1
V1

Sec
Sec

ext.
light

ext.
light

WGF/01
WGF/02

WGF/03

WGF/04

WGF/05
WGF/06

WGF/07
WGF/08

WGF/09

RenderRenderRender
Render

MJ

MJ MJ MJ

SecSec

V1V1

ext.
light

ext.
light

traffic
light

+10.180
Ground Floor

+13.330
First Floor

3,
16

0

+9.980 SO

+12.215 SO

+9.770 SSL

2,
23

5

1,
56

0
66

0

400

350

V1

Sec Bird box

Ext
light

CW/HA/13 CW/HA/01
DGF/04

D B

SSL:+9.970

+10.815

+12.500 SO

+13.225
+13.060 SO

+13.615

+13.870+13.775 SO
+14.085 SO

+12.700 SO

+13.225

+10.180 FFL

+13.330 FFL

+10.540 FFL

+9.980 FFL

+10.500 SO

+10.138 SO
9.938 SO SSL +9.770

+13.230 SSL

+13.590 SSL

54
5

2,
15

0

2,
56

0

2,
56

0

17
0

2,
56

0

+10.330 SSL

+13.775 SO

40
0

5,
78

0

+10.166 SO

+13.330

+9.770 SSL

49
5

2,
15

0

30
0 30

0

Airbrick at
high and

low level to
cavity to
partywall

WGF/12CW/HA/12 WGF/13WGF/11

WGF/14
CW/HB/04CW/HA/02 WGF/10 CW/HC/06 CW/HD/08 CW/HE/10

ext. light
centred
over door

ext. light
centred
over door

ext. light
centred
over doorext. light

centred
over door

ext. light
centred

over door

ext. light
centred
over door

East Facade Elevation, through access deck
Scale @A3 - 1:100

North Facade Elevation Scale @A3 - 1:100

West part Elevation Scale @A3 - 1:100
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A. Glazed roof light   G. Planter
B. Bickwork wall   H. Curtain wall facade
C. Double glazed painted windows I.  Patio doors with painted aluminium frame
D. Render facade/finish  J. Glass roof over entrance
E. Timber external doors  MJ  Movement joint

V1 - Video intercom as specified by the M&E Eng.
Sec - Security alarm as specified by the M&E Eng.

See DWG 07
for remainder of elevation

See DWG 07 for remainder of elevation
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Pl A    31/05/17 Issued for Planning Conditions
Pl B   13/06/17 Facing equipment changed to red


